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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryenne Kile442
Redwood Coast

8.300 9.025 8.8758.600 34.800
8 1 2 3 1 

1 

Elsa Holscher501
GymWorld

8.250 8.850 9.1008.500 34.700
10 3 3 2 2 

2 

Claire Rubinstein429
GymWorld

8.600 8.875 8.7508.400 34.625
2 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Carina White404
Cal-Star

8.475 8.650 9.2257.900 34.250
3T 5 8 1 4 

4 

Lilly Rubinstein430
GymWorld

8.750 8.475 8.7508.050 34.025
1 8T 7 4T 5 

5 

Felicia Chang405
Demaray's

8.475 8.475 8.6258.425 34.000
3T 8T 5 8 6 

6 

Taylor White441
Luna

7.875 8.525 8.2758.925 33.600
12 7 1 10 7 

7 

Isabella Pommier402
Cal-Star

8.375 8.775 8.4507.675 33.275
6 4 9T 9 8 

8 

Hadley Patrick439
Luna

8.425 8.350 7.8508.450 33.075
5 11 4 11 9 

9 

Julia Waide440
Luna

7.825 8.625 8.7007.600 32.750
14 6 11 7 10 

10 

Lucia Klick448
Windsor

7.950 7.800 8.7507.675 32.175
11 13 9T 4T 11 

11 

Shreya Gosavi406
Demaray's

8.325 8.450 7.5006.975 31.250
7 10 12 12 12 

12 

Lina Moran311
Demaray's

8.275 8.300 7.0006.650 30.225
9 12 14 13 13 

13 

Hannah Hodnett407
Demaray's

7.850 6.850 6.4256.900 28.025
13 14 13 14 14 

14 
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